Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.taclex.com
HOW TO ORDER
MW22
MODEL NO. BODY
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
OPERATING
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
COLOR
LED
VOLTAGE
MICRO
SWITCH
TYPE
RATING CONNECT
FORMS
TERMINAL
TYPE
1
3
5
6
White
0 Without LED
Red
Yellow
Green
7 Blue
Single Color LED
B Red+Blue
Dual Color LED
A Red+Green
ITEM NO COLOR
LED voltage
LED color
Connect forms option
LED voltage
LED color
Connect forms option
EXAMPLE:
MW22-A0F0E        -A1    B
MW22-A0F0E        -A3    A
Except standard color, for other colors information
please consult sales representative.
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : 16A, 26A  250/125VAC.
CONTACT RESISTANCE :
INSULATION RESISTANCE :
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH :  (initial value)
OPERATION TEMPERATURE : -25°C to 85°C
MECHANICAL LIFE : Momentary 1,000,000 cycles
                                    Latching 500,000 cycles
ELECTRICAL LIFE : 16A /125&250VAC 50,000 cycles
       26A /125&250VAC 10,000 cycles
OPERATION PRESSURE : 3.5±1.5N
TRAVEL : About 3.2mm
INGRESS PROTECTION : IP67(In house test), IK08(Stainless)
TORQUE: 1~3Nm.
MATERIALS
BUSHING : Stainless Steel / Aluminum alloy
BASE : PBT(UL 94-V0) ,  PC(UL 94-V2)
ACTUATOR : PC ; Stainless Steel / Aluminum alloy
INNER ASSEMBLY : POM / PA66.
SPRING : Steel.
SEALING : Silicone.
O-Ring : Silicone.
TERMINAL: Brass, Silver plated.
HEX NUT : Nickel plated brass.